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HBNENI 142,324.89
15/07/2563 |L9057.005/2563 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00|  10,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| 13232489
15/07/2563 |L9057.006/2563 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00|  10,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00] 122,324.89
15/07/2563 [L9057.007/2563 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| 117,324.89
03/08/2563 |L9057.008/2563 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00|  10,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| 107,324.89
03/08/2563 |L9057.009/2563 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00|  10,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 97,324.89
03/08/2563 |L9057.011/2563 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00|  10,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 87,324.89
03/08/2563 |L9057.012/2563 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 82,324.89
03/08/2563 |L9057.013/2563 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00|  10,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 72,324.89
03/08/2563 |L9057.014/2563 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00[  10,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 62,324.89
11/08/2563 [L9057.010/2563 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00|  10,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 52,324.89
09/09/2563 |L9057.015/2563 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00]  10,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 42,324.89
10/09/2563 [L9057.016/2563 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00]  10,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 32,324.89
10/09/2563 [L9057.017/2563 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00]  10,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22,324.89
17/09/2563 [L905725635001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00|  15,240.00 37,564.89
24/09/2563 |L9057.020/2563 0.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00]  16,100.00 0.00 0.00 21,464.89
28/09/2563 ﬁu‘tﬁmﬂmamﬁm’iumﬂﬁmmﬁ 0.00 0.00 194.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21,659.78
STty 0.00 0.00 194.89 0.00|  90,000.00]  30,000.00 0.00|  16,100.00 0.00|  15,240.00 21,659.78
gansnl 21,659.78
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